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HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIMETABLE 

Computer Science and Business System 
B. Tech 2nd Year 1st Semester (Lateral Entry) SESSION: 2025-2026 

9.00 AM- 10.00 10.00AM-11.00 ll.00AM-12 12NOON- 1.00 PM - 2.00 2.00 PM-3.00 3.00 PM - 4.00 4.00PM-
AM PM 5.00 PM AM NOON 1.00PM PM PM 

Gr.I L/MTH2I03/ L/CBS2I01/ L/CBS2I03/ Remedial/ 
AKR/CME508 VB/CB4I9 SMA/ Break LAB/CBS2 I 53/DC,MB/CME607 CME508 Gr. CME508 

2 

Gr.I L/CBS2I01/ L/ECE2002/ AC/SP/ L/CBS2102/ L/MTH2103/ Mentoring/ 
SMA/ CB419 JDH/ SOS/ Break CME508 Gr. 

CME508 CMES08 CB419 2 

Gr.l L/CBS2101/ L/MTH2103/ L/CBS2102/ UCBS2102/ LAB/ECE2052/ AC/SP 
SMA/ SKI JDH/ Break JOH/ Library /ICT402 Gr. CME508 CME508 CME508 CME508 

2 

Gr.I L/CBS2101/ L/MTH2103/ L/EVS2016/ L/CBS2103/ 
L/ECE2002/ AC/ SMA/ Break SDI JS/ AKR/ 

Gr. SP/CB419 CME508 CB419 CME508 CME508 
2 

Gr.I L/ECE2002/ L/EVS2016/ 
LAB/CBS2 I 5 l/SMA,MB/ 

LAB/CBS2 I 55/SNR,SDB/CME605 AC/SP/CB4I9 Break RRC/ 
CME608 

CME508 Gr. 
2 

To be Effective from the date of commencement of the lateral entry classes 
A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the End-Semester Examination 

Students should target 100% attendance ' 

HOD Principal 

5.00 
PM 
-

6.00 
PM 
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--~ HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

• TIMETABLE 

• Computer Science and Business System 
B. Tech 2nd Year 1st Semester (Lateral Entry) SESSION: 2025-2026 

Facul 
INITIALS 

Details: 
FULLNAME 

JDH Proft (Dr.) Joydev Hazta ·' 

SBP Prot.Subhra~Pranfanik: .. , 

BPS \ Prof.'Bappa.Siirder· "t 

SMA L P{of. Sajal'Mitra ; 

SNR I Prof.(D'i-~) Santanu Roy 

SK I Prof.(Dr.) SouviR Kundu • 

SOS I Pr~f.(D~.) Sudipta Sarkar 

DC 1 Prof.(Dr.) Dipankar Chakrabo~ 

SD I Prof.(Dr.) Somjit Datta "'•rii 

VB I P~of. v_ enU; Bihani 

AKR I Prof.CQ!-) Amal Kr: Ro,y 

AC I Prof. Ananya Chatterjee 

SP I Prof.(Dr.1 Sraban# Pandit 
" . 

JS ~f. (Dr.) J9ny•S~a; 
.. ~ .. ♦'.. -$[ ~: ·t'i;,~ 

RRC Prof. <Pr.:) ~JJPla ·Royf h~.udhur:r, . 

TA Details: 
DEPT 

CSBS 
INITIALS I FULLNAME 

MB Mr. Manash Bhattacharya 

CSBS SOB Ms. Sudipta Banerjee 

CSBS 

CSBS 

CSBS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
-

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

ME 
-
ECE 
-
ECE 

·•·· ~ r I CHEMISTRY 
:, 

CHEMISTRY 

To be Effective from the date of commencement of the lateral entry classes 

A minimum of 75¾ attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the End-Semester Examination 

Students should target 100¾ attendance 

' 

DEPT 
CSBS 

CSBS 

~( C}r 
Member HOD Principal 
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HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIMETABLE 

Computer Science and Business System 
B. Tech 2nd Year 1st Semester (Lateral Entry) SESSION: 2025-2026 

COURSE STRUCTURE: 

I 

?£_/ Sr-
Member 

No 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

6 

SI. 
No 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Course 
Code 

CBS2101 

CBS2102 
CBS2103 
MTH2103 
ECE2002 

EVS2016 

Course 
Code 

CBS2151 
CBS2153 
ECE2052 
CBS2155 

1ourseName 

Data Structures and Basic Algorithms 
-

Information Theorv and Codin 
Fundamentals of Management 
Discrete Mathematics 
Digital Circuit Design 

Environmental Science 

Total Theory 

Course Name 

Data Structures and Basic Algorithms Lab 

Business Statistics Lab 
Digital Circuit Design Lab 
Design Thinking and Idea Lab 

Total Practical 
Total of Semester 

Contacts Periods/Week 

L T p Total 
4 0 0 4 

3 0 0 3 
2 0 0 2 
4 0 0 4 
3 0 0 3 

2 0 0 2 

16 0 0 16 
0 

Contacts Periods/Week 

L T p Total 
0 0 3 3 
0 0 2 2 
0 0 2 2 
0 0 2 2 

0 0 10 9 
16 0 10 25 

To be Effective from the date of commencement of the lateral entry classes 

I Credit 
Points 

-. 

14 

3 
2 
4 
3 
0 

16 

I Credit 
Points 

1.5 
1 
1 
1 

4.5 
20.5 

A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the End-Semester ExaminatiQ 

Students should target 100% attendance 

HOD Principal 
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